
INDIVIDUAL LAP TIMES - GNS QUALIFYING 2

AMA PRO FLAT TRACK

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK - DAYTONA BEACH, FLORIDA

ROUND 2 OF 21 - MARCH 11, 2011

AMA Pro Grand National Championship Singles

DAYTONA FLAT TRACK II
6B

3 #2 #4 #7 #9 #10 #11 #11C #11K #12#1
2 J. Johnson K. Coolbeth, Jr. C. Carr S. Halbert J. Mees J. Lewis S. Baker S. Fox K. Anderson B. Baker

1 KAW HON YAM HON HON HON SUZ HON HONHON

1 18.281 18.129 18.121 18.270 19.434 17.935 19.790 18.884 17.87818.125

2 18.016 18.306 17.714 18.124 18.163 17.826 20.245 18.767 17.78618.121

3 18.280 18.233 17.729 18.089 17.813 17.997 19.514 18.206 18.06517.970

4 18.199 18.022 18.019 18.004 17.867 18.039 18.407 17.94918.354

998 18.016 18.022 17.714 18.004 17.813 17.826 19.514 18.206 17.786MIN 17.970

18.281 18.306 18.121 18.270 19.434 18.039 20.245 18.884 18.065MAX 18.354

18.194 18.172 17.895 18.122 18.320 17.949 19.850 18.566 17.920AVG 18.143

3 #14K #15 #17 #18X #19 #20 #23 #26 #26B#14B
2 B. Hazel N. Smith N. Cheza H. Wiles B. Pankey I. Stear M. Weidman J. Carver Jr. B. Bergen L. Carson

1 HON HON KAW HON HON HON YAM HON HONHON

1 19.363 18.953 18.820 18.681 18.408 18.263 18.375 18.186 18.91719.049

2 18.446 18.716 18.322 18.730 18.476 18.040 18.658 18.237 18.55518.470

3 18.344 18.708 18.222 18.120 18.317 18.023 18.174 18.546 18.17318.797

4 18.178 18.802 18.024 18.155 18.279 17.935 18.110 18.141 18.15418.355

998 18.178 18.708 18.024 18.120 18.279 17.935 18.110 18.141 18.154MIN 18.355

19.363 18.953 18.820 18.730 18.476 18.263 18.658 18.546 18.917MAX 19.049

18.583 18.795 18.347 18.421 18.370 18.065 18.329 18.278 18.450AVG 18.668

3 #28G #29 #30 #32 #33 #34 #37 #37A #40#27
2 R. Pearson C. Bruse J. Mataya B. 

Schwarzenbache

r

S. Baer J. Schnabel, Jr. J. DeRuyter J. Wood C. Strickler A. King

1 YAM KAW HON KAW KAW HON HON YAM HONYAM

1 18.975 18.675 17.798 18.350 18.428 18.886 18.539 19.168 18.47219.572

2 19.210 18.335 18.446 18.607 18.338 18.362 18.461 18.573 18.43018.815

3 19.177 18.671 18.028 18.789 18.390 18.443 18.351 18.882 18.45718.527

4 19.119 18.472 18.094 18.568 18.401 18.341 18.271 18.792 18.41318.433

998 18.975 18.335 17.798 18.350 18.338 18.341 18.271 18.573 18.413MIN 18.433

19.210 18.675 18.446 18.789 18.428 18.886 18.539 19.168 18.472MAX 19.572

19.120 18.538 18.091 18.579 18.389 18.508 18.406 18.854 18.443AVG 18.837

3 #42 #43P #44 #44C #45 #46 #46W #49 #51Z#41B
2 B. Hazel B. Smith D. Carter B. Robinson C. Sconyers J. Janisch A. Lindfors E. Beers C. Cose S. Raggio

1 KAW SUZ HON HON HON HON YAM HON HONHON

1 18.847 18.576 18.273 18.643 18.270 19.639 18.404 18.001 18.42318.584

2 18.466 18.244 18.070 18.728 18.064 18.661 18.180 24.831 18.16118.401

3 18.625 18.528 17.897 18.476 18.267 18.350 18.246 17.995 18.42118.228

4 18.541 18.334 17.998 18.309 18.501 18.727 18.046 18.001 18.29718.318

998 18.466 18.244 17.897 18.309 18.064 18.350 18.046 17.995 18.161MIN 18.228

18.847 18.576 18.273 18.728 18.501 19.639 18.404 18.001 18.423MAX 18.584

18.620 18.421 18.060 18.539 18.276 18.844 18.219 19.707 18.326AVG 18.383

3 #58 #61 #62 #64A #65 #67B #68 #69F #71#56
2 M. Radley A. Carpinello D. Crow L. Gough E. Baer C. Texter T. Stay J. Koch B. Evans D. Mullen II

1 HON HON YAM KAW HON HON HON HON HONHON

1 18.646 18.477 18.801 18.580 18.815 18.734 18.188 18.575 18.74418.507

2 18.456 18.580 18.347 18.439 18.521 18.726 18.250 18.539 18.91418.660

3 18.477 18.874 18.330 18.603 18.591 18.773 18.246 18.918 18.48018.414

4 18.646 18.388 18.246 18.525 18.371 18.645 18.503 18.412 18.48118.435

998 18.456 18.388 18.246 18.439 18.371 18.645 18.188 18.412 18.480MIN 18.414

18.646 18.874 18.801 18.603 18.815 18.773 18.503 18.918 18.914MAX 18.660

18.556 18.580 18.431 18.537 18.575 18.719 18.297 18.611 18.655AVG 18.504
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3 #72C #73 #80 #81 #82 #87 #88 #90#72
2 T. Eades D. Standish D. Lawrence S. Bonsey J. Hittle J. Higgins M. Kirkness J. Wood J. Hartrich

1 YAM KAW HON HON YAM SUZ HON HONYAM

1 18.928 18.591 19.718 18.680 18.646 18.498 18.546 18.62519.029

2 20.017 18.504 18.629 18.348 18.330 18.458 18.223 18.40818.501

3 19.257 18.529 18.795 18.124 18.491 18.286 18.299 18.85518.366

4 18.997 18.448 18.639 18.215 18.451 18.457 18.029 18.30918.549

998 18.928 18.448 18.629 18.124 18.330 18.286 18.029 18.309MIN 18.366

20.017 18.591 19.718 18.680 18.646 18.498 18.546 18.855MAX 19.029

19.300 18.518 18.945 18.342 18.480 18.425 18.274 18.549AVG 18.611
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